Name
Becker Lions
Becker Robotics Booster
Country Lumber
Everest Steel, Inc.
Grand Irrigation, Inc.
Lutgen Siding
MN Limited
Monticello Social Unit
Northern Metals Recyclir
Quick Results
TeamVantage Molding
TJ Potter

Gift
$3,000
$2,330

$250
$500
$3,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$40,000
$500
$250

Purpose
Dance Team
Robotics
Robotics
Softball
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Softball
Robotics

Robotics



