Name	Gift	Purpose
Becker Lions	\$3,000	Dance Team
Becker Robotics Booster	\$2,330	Robotics
Country Lumber	\$250	Robotics
Everest Steel, Inc.	\$500	Softball
Grand Irrigation, Inc.	\$3,000	Robotics
Lutgen Siding	\$250	Robotics
MN Limited	\$500	Robotics
Monticello Social Unit	\$1,000	Robotics
Northern Metals Recyclin	\$1,000	Robotics
Quick Results	\$40,000	Softball
TeamVantage Molding	\$500	Robotics
TJ Potter	\$250	Robotics